
Report Card : FA1

Student Name : POLAIKI 

AADHYA SRI

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : POLAIKI RAJESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 2020-10-05

Address : GANESH NAGAR,BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 38.0 B1 8

Maths Sadacharam 50.0 A1

10 Telugu 42.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KOSGI RIYASRI Class : LKG-B

Father Name : KOSGI LAXMAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 2020-10-29

Address : BANDLAGUDA

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 0.0 E 3

English 0.0 E 3

Maths Sadacharam 0.0 E

3 Telugu 0.0 E

3

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MANNE 

CHARANYA

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : M HANUMANTH Roll # : 2

Admission # : 231 DOB : 2019-07-25

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 26.0 C1 6

English 28.0 C1 6

Maths Sadacharam 44.0 A2

9 Telugu 33.0 B2

7

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ALMARI ESHITHA Class : LKG-B

Father Name : A NAGARAJU 

GUPTHA

Roll # : 3

Admission # : 200 DOB : 2019-08-19

Address : KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 38.0 B1 8

English 35.0 B2 7

Maths Sadacharam 44.0 A2

9 Telugu 35.0 B2

7

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0













Report Card : FA1

Student Name : LANDE SRIVITHI Class : LKG-A

Father Name : LANDE SATISH Roll # : 10

Admission # : DOB : 2020-09-06

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 30.0 C1 6

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MANDALOJU 

NAINIKA 

NANDANA

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : MANDALOJU 

ASHOK CHARY

Roll # : 11

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-22

Address : BHAVANI COLONY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 46.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BADRI YASHIKA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : B SUDHARSHAN Roll # : 12

Admission # : 216 DOB : 2019-09-05

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : LALKOTI 

AYANSH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : L RAJU Roll # : 13

Admission # : 243 DOB : 2020-05-28

Address : BAVANI COLONY BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 45.0 A2 9

Maths 43.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BHAGYA SAHU Class : LKG-B

Father Name : VIJAY SHANKAR 

SAHU

Roll # : 14

Admission # : DOB : 2018-12-08

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 48.0 A1 10

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DINESH  NAYAK Class : LKG-B

Father Name : KISHAN NAYAK Roll # : 15

Admission # : 228 DOB : 2020-08-08

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 44.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : THOTA 

HARSHAVARDHAN

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : THOTA RAMA 

RAO

Roll # : 16

Admission # : DOB : 2020-01-11

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 49.0 A1 10

Maths 46.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0













Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MUDAWATH 

NITHIN

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : MUDAWATH 

RAMU

Roll # : 20

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-28

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 41.0 A2 9.0

EVS 40.0 B1 8.0

Maths 43.0 A2 9.0

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10.0

Telugu 42.0 A2 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KORRA ROHAN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : KORRA RAVI Roll # : 21

Admission # : DOB : 2019-06-19

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 33.0 B2 7.0

EVS 30.0 C1 6.0

Maths 31.0 B2 7.0

Sadacharam 41.0 A2 9.0

Telugu 40.0 B1 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PARIKSHIT 

GADIGI

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : GADIGA NITHIN 

KUMAR

Roll # : 22

Admission # : DOB : 2021-06-22

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 39.0 B1 8.0

EVS 35.0 B2 7.0

Maths 30.0 C1 6.0

Sadacharam 39.0 B1 8.0

Telugu 38.0 B1 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DANDU 

RAJESHWAR 

REDDY

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : DANDU 

MAHESHWAR 

REDDY

Roll # : 23

Admission # : DOB : 2020-12-13

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 40.0 B1 8.0

EVS 41.0 A2 9.0

Maths 41.0 A2 9.0

Sadacharam 43.0 A2 9.0

Telugu 40.0 B1 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : TUPPUDU 

SADVIK

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : TUPPUDU 

KESHAPPA

Roll # : 24

Admission # : DOB : 2021-02-09

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 31.0 B2 7.0

EVS 30.0 C1 6.0

Maths 30.0 C1 6.0

Sadacharam 36.0 B1 8.0

Telugu 35.0 B2 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : VALLALA 

SAHARSHITH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : VALLALA RAJU Roll # : 25

Admission # : DOB : 2020-09-11

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 38.0 B1 8.0

EVS 35.0 B2 7.0

Maths 36.0 B1 8.0

Sadacharam Telugu 39.0 B1

8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : TUPPUDU 

SATVIK

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : TUPPUDU 

KESHAPPA

Roll # : 26

Admission # : DOB : 2021-02-09

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 32.0 B2 7.0

EVS 30.0 C1 6.0

Maths 36.0 B1 8.0

Sadacharam 35.0 B2 7.0

Telugu 34.0 B2 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PITTLA 

SREESHANTH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : PITTLA SRIDHAR Roll # : 27

Admission # : DOB : 2021-02-17

Address : KISMATHPUR 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 30.0 C1 6.0

EVS 32.0 B2 7.0

Maths 35.0 B2 7.0

Sadacharam 36.0 B1 8.0

Telugu 39.0 B1 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PAMIDI SUBBA 

NEHANTH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : PAMIDI 

SUBBARAYUDU

Roll # : 28

Admission # : DOB : 2021-03-06

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 35.0 B2 7.0

EVS 37.0 B1 8.0

Maths 39.0 B1 8.0

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8.0

Telugu 42.0 A2 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ALUGANI KERAV Class : LKG-B

Father Name : ALUGANI 

VENKATESH

Roll # : 29

Admission # : DOB : 2021-08-06

Address : OMNAGAR COLNY,KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

English 28.0 C1 6.0

EVS 29.0 C1 6.0

Maths 28.0 C1 6.0

Sadacharam 32.0 B2 7.0

Telugu 30.0 C1 6.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0


